Cork City Council Qtr2 2021 - Purchase Orders over €20,000

APLHA NAME

ARUP CONSULTING ENGS

WS ATKINS IRELAND LIMITED

O'CONNOR SUTTON CRONIN & ASS (CORK) LTD
FEHILY TIMONEY & CO

FEHILY TIMONEY & CO

ARUP CONSULTING ENGS

CORK BUILDERS PROVIDERS

KOMPAN IRELAND LIMITED

APHELION LTD T/A CIVIQ

ADR + PROJECT PROFESSIONALS LIMITED
CAAS ENVIRONMENTAL SERV LTD

CAVS LTD

D MCSWEENEY & SON CORK LTD

VIATEL

ASHGROVE REC & WSTE MAN LTD
INFRATECH TRAFFIC LTD

CLARE DRAINS ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED
DONAL MURRAY LTD

PANDA

RPS CONSULTING ENGINEERS

CORK OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY SERVICES LTD
SYNERGY SECURITY SOLUTIONS LTD
ARUP CONSULTING ENGS

PARK MAGIC MOBILE SOLUTIONS LTD
HOLDEN PLANT RENTALS LTD

HOLDEN PLANT RENTALS LTD

HOLDEN PLANT RENTALS LTD

COUGHLAN HEATING & PLUMBING
WALKER VEHICLE RENTALS LTD

SUM OF GROSS AMOUNT DESCRIPTION

€20,203.67
€20,291.31
€20,418.00
€20,879.50
€20,879.50
€20,929.79
€21,398.34
€21,663.43
€22,140.00
€22,428.56
€23,360.77
€23,394.60
€23,500.00
€23,743.92
€23,835.68
€25,569.00
£€26,639.70
€27,026.41
€27,324.67
€27,417.47
€27,420.00
€27,675.00
€28,006.64
€28,601.94
€28,782.82
€28,782.82
€28,782.82
€28,999.80
€29,541.41

CONSULT/PROF.FEES & EXPS
CONSULT/PROF.FEES & EXPS
CONSULT/PROF.FEES & EXPS
CONSULT/PROF.FEES & EXPS
CONSULT/PROF.FEES & EXPS
CONSULT/PROF.FEES & EXPS
MATERIALS

MINOR CONTRACT
SOFTWARE LICENCES
CONSULT/PROF.FEES & EXPS
CONSULT/PROF.FEES & EXPS
VEHICLE FLEET HIRE & MAINT
MINOR CONTRACT

MINOR CONTRACT

MINOR CONTRACT

MINOR CONTRACT

MINOR CONTRACT

MINOR CONTRACT

MINOR CONTRACT
CONSULT/PROF.FEES & EXPS
CONSULT/PROF.FEES & EXPS
MINOR CONTRACT
CONSULT/PROF.FEES & EXPS
MINOR CONTRACT

VEHICLE FLEET HIRE & MAINT
VEHICLE FLEET HIRE & MAINT
VEHICLE FLEET HIRE & MAINT
MINOR CONTRACT

VEHICLE FLEET HIRE & MAINT




WALKER VEHICLE RENTALS LTD
WALKER VEHICLE RENTALS LTD

CDC CORK DIRECT CONSTRUCTION LTD
SEAN GALVIN BUILDING CONTRACTOR
INFRATECH TRAFFIC LTD

FEHILY TIMONEY & CO

NOEL REGAN AND SONS PLANT HIRE LTD

PETROGAS GROUP LIMITED
PETROGAS GROUP LIMITED

HENLEY CONSTRUCTION
COUGHLAN HEATING & PLUMBING
SHS WATERMAN

NOVAFIELD CORK LTD

HBS CONSTRUCTION LTD

TERRY REA

MALDRON HOTEL

HOLDEN PLANT RENTALS LTD
HOLDEN PLANT RENTALS LTD
HOLDEN PLANT RENTALS LTD
CUMNOR CONSTRUCTION LTD
JAPANESE KNOTWEED IRELAND LTD
PETROGAS GROUP LIMITED
SYNERGY SECURITY SOLUTIONS LTD
MARINA WINDOWS LTD

DOMESTIC GAS HEATING SYSTEMS LTD
CORK BUILDERS PROVIDERS

WARD & BURKE CONSTRUCTION LTD
KIERAN KELLY CONTRACTS LIMITED
RPS CONSULTING ENGINEERS

RPS CONSULTING ENGINEERS

RPS CONSULTING ENGINEERS
KEARY MOTORS LTD

KEARY MOTORS LTD

KEARY MOTORS LTD

€29,628.71
€29,628.71
€30,080.00
€30,720.00
€31,140.00
€31,319.25
€31,900.00
€32,401.82
€33,288.46
€33,450.00
€33,742.80
€34,218.90
€35,000.00
€35,059.50
€35,266.10
€36,876.20
€38,147.81
€38,147.81
€38,387.66
€38,492.76
€38,496.71
€39,482.18
€40,036.21
€40,827.78
€40,940.00
€42,365.69
€42,534.50
€43,935.00
€45,793.16
€45,793.16
€45,793.16
€46,313.14
€46,313.14
€46,835.15

VEHICLE FLEET HIRE & MAINT
VEHICLE FLEET HIRE & MAINT
MINOR CONTRACT
MAINTENANCE CONTRACT
MINOR CONTRACT
CONSULT/PROF.FEES & EXPS
MINOR CONTRACT

FUEL

FUEL

MINOR CONTRACT

MINOR CONTRACT

MINOR CONTRACT

CAPITAL CONTRACT

MINOR CONTRACT

MINOR CONTRACT

MINOR CONTRACT

VEHICLE FLEET HIRE & MAINT
VEHICLE FLEET HIRE & MAINT
VEHICLE FLEET HIRE & MAINT
MINOR CONTRACT

MINOR CONTRACT

FUEL

MINOR CONTRACT
MAINTENANCE CONTRACT
MAINTENANCE CONTRACT
MATERIALS

MINOR CONTRACT

MINOR CONTRACT
CONSULT/PROF.FEES & EXPS
CONSULT/PROF.FEES & EXPS
CONSULT/PROF.FEES & EXPS
VEHICLE FLEET HIRE & MAINT
VEHICLE FLEET HIRE & MAINT
VEHICLE FLEET HIRE & MAINT




ADR + PROJECT PROFESSIONALS LIMITED
CUMNOR CONSTRUCTION LTD

MAVRO LTD

SYNERGY SECURITY SOLUTIONS LTD
COUGHLAN HEATING & PLUMBING

WALKER VEHICLE RENTALS LTD

WALKER VEHICLE RENTALS LTD

WALKER VEHICLE RENTALS LTD

ERGO SERVICES LTD

ARUP CONSULTING ENGS

AN POST

BLUE WALL TECHNOLOGIES LTD

RENNICKS SIGNS IRELAND LTD

ABBEY BLINDS T/A ACME BLINDS & SHUTTERS
DEREK TYNAN ASSOCIATES LTD. T/A DTA ARCH
ARUP CONSULTING ENGS

SSE AIRTRICITY UTILITY SOLUTIONS LTD
CUMNOR CONSTRUCTION LTD

DEREK TYNAN ASSOCIATES LTD. T/A DTA ARCH
HALL MCKNIGHT ARCHITECTS

CORK DRAIN & TANK CLEANING LTD

HWBC CHARTERED SURVEYORS

CUMNOR CONSTRUCTION LTD

PFH TECHNOLOGY GROUP

NOEL REGAN AND SONS PLANT HIRE LTD
MARINA WINDOWS LTD

| PAIRC LIMITED

DONAL MURRAY LTD

DONAL MURRAY LTD

COUGHLAN HEATING & PLUMBING

TERRY REA

MICHAEL KELLEHER

O'LEARY AND O'SULLIVAN DEVELOPMENT LTD
O'MAHONY PIKE ARCHITECTS

€48,973.68
€49,258.50
€49,498.23
€50,227.98
€53,995.00
€55,107.68
€55,756.90
€55,756.90
€56,993.88
€62,789.37
€63,300.00
€68,000.00
€74,289.52
€75,095.75
€75,198.82
€75,315.29
€77,012.65
€79,469.59
€80,788.90
€83,632.01
€84,137.80
€89,790.00
€92,846.71
€92,988.00
€93,000.00
€95,873.23
€99,937.48
€100,364.74
€105,038.31
€105,132.00
€110,281.70
€110,289.86
€119,175.00
€119,851.20

CONSULT/PROF.FEES & EXPS
MINOR CONTRACT

CAPITAL CONTRACT

MINOR CONTRACT

MINOR CONTRACT

VEHICLE FLEET HIRE & MAINT
VEHICLE FLEET HIRE & MAINT
VEHICLE FLEET HIRE & MAINT
MINOR CONTRACT
CONSULT/PROF.FEES & EXPS
POSTAGE

MINOR CONTRACT

MINOR CONTRACT

MINOR CONTRACT
CONSULT/PROF.FEES & EXPS
CONSULT/PROF.FEES & EXPS
MINOR CONTRACT

CAPITAL CONTRACT
CONSULT/PROF.FEES & EXPS
CONSULT/PROF.FEES & EXPS
MAINTENANCE CONTRACT
RENT

MINOR CONTRACT

NON CAP EQUIP PURCHASE
CAPITAL CONTRACT
MAINTENANCE CONTRACT
MINOR CONTRACT

MINOR CONTRACT

MINOR CONTRACT

MINOR CONTRACT

MINOR CONTRACT

MINOR CONTRACT

MINOR CONTRACT
CONSULT/PROF.FEES & EXPS




LAGAN ASPHALT LIMITED

CUMNOR CONSTRUCTION LTD

PARK MAGIC MOBILE SOLUTIONS LTD
ELECTRIC SKYLINE

CUMNOR CONSTRUCTION LTD
ORDNANCE SURVEY IRELAND

MMD CONSTRUCTION

WESTPARK MOTOR CO LTD
MCGINTY & O SHEA LTD

O'MAHONY PIKE ARCHITECTS

CETTI LIMITED

SHS WATERMAN

RETROFIT DESIGNS LTD

LAGAN ASPHALT LIMITED

MCGINTY & O SHEA LTD

MCGINTY & O SHEA LTD

RETROFIT DESIGNS LTD

WARD & BURKE CONSTRUCTION LTD
SUMMERTIME DEVELOPMENTS LTD
MMD CONSTRUCTION

MCGINTY & O SHEA LTD

CUMNOR CONSTRUCTION LTD
LAGAN ASPHALT LIMITED

WARD & BURKE CONSTRUCTION LTD
COFFEY CONSTRUCTION LTD
ENVIROBEAD LTD

LAGAN ASPHALT LIMITED

O'LEARY AND O'SULLIVAN DEVELOPMENT LTD
SUMMERTIME DEVELOPMENTS LTD
CONACK CONSTRUCTION LTD
CAHALANE BROS LTD

MURNANE & O SHEA LTD

SORENSEN CIVIL ENGINEERING LTD
MURNANE & O SHEA LTD

€122,145.28
€128,202.32
€129,753.20
€130,785.05
€131,940.54
€141,450.00
€165,000.00
€167,280.00
€176,321.05
€213,632.94
€221,018.50
€236,311.91
€248,433.55
€262,992.23
€272,803.73
€279,016.80
€285,481.49
€288,468.45
€326,309.24
€328,000.00
€360,440.88
€363,051.90
€392,417.99
€398,014.93
€416,618.60
€468,772.11
€598,813.88
£643,898.70
£€655,596.48
€808,744.56
€838,090.75
€915,518.52

€1,168,927.78
€1,847,929.52

MINOR CONTRACT
MINOR CONTRACT
MINOR CONTRACT
MINOR CONTRACT
MINOR CONTRACT
MINOR CONTRACT
CAPITAL CONTRACT

NON CAP EQUIP PURCHASE

MINOR CONTRACT

CONSULT/PROF.FEES & EXPS

CAPITAL CONTRACT
CAPITAL CONTRACT
MINOR CONTRACT
MINOR CONTRACT
MINOR CONTRACT
MINOR CONTRACT
MINOR CONTRACT
CAPITAL CONTRACT
CAPITAL CONTRACT
CAPITAL CONTRACT
MINOR CONTRACT
CAPITAL CONTRACT
MINOR CONTRACT
MINOR CONTRACT
MINOR CONTRACT
MINOR CONTRACT
MINOR CONTRACT
MINOR CONTRACT
CAPITAL CONTRACT
CAPITAL CONTRACT
CAPITAL CONTRACT
CAPITAL CONTRACT

MAINTENANCE CONTRACT

MINOR CONTRACT




Please Note:

i. Purchase Orders are inclusive of VAT where appropriate.

ii. Payments to Suppliers are net of Witholding Tax where applicable

iii. Penalty Interest may be added at point of payment for late payments over 30 days (or whatever is agreed with the supplier)

which will increase the payment. In addition, if the penalty interest amount calculated goes over €125 it is then subject to DIRT.

iv. The report includes payments for goods, services or works and does not include grants-in-aid, reimbursements, property purchases etc.
v. Some Purchase Orders may be excluded if their publication would be precluded under Freedom of Information legislation



